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 SPONSOR REPRESENTATIVE CONTACTS 

 

AltaView Advisors LLC  Bronze 

Eric Ward Dallas, TX eward@altaviewadvisors.com 972-698-5830 

Bjorn Midtlyng New York, NY bmidtlyng@altaviewadvisors.com 646-759-0874  
 

   
Ashar Group    Bronze 

Jason Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jason@ashargroup.com 321-441-1115 

Jamie Mendelsohn Orlando, FL jamie@ashargroup.com 321-441-1119  
 

   
Bessemer Trust   Silver 

Ben Carlstead Chicago, IL carlstead@bessemer.com 312-416-2329 

Adam Gressa Denver, CO gressa@bessemer.com  303-586-8707  

Scott Deke Dallas, TX deke@bessemer.com 214-245-1421 
 

   
BNY Wealth  President's Welcome Dinner Sponsor Gold 

Jere Doyle Boston, MA jere.doyle@bnymellon.com 617-722-7420  

Belinda Herzig Dallas, TX belinda.herzig@bnymellon.com 214-239-6435 

Anna (AK) Moody Alexandria, VA ak.moody@bnymellon.com 706-540-2112  

Kristin Heger Chicago, IL kristin.heger@bnymellon.com 312-422-5431 

Elizabeth Luk Greenville, DE elizabeth.luk@bnymellon.com 302-421-3535  
 

   
Bonhams   Bronze 

Joe Baratta Los Angeles, CA joe.baratta@bonhams.com 323-436-5402 

Victoria Gray San Francisco, CA Victoria.Richardson@bonhams.com  415-503-3207  

Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com 323-436-5408 
 

   
Brown Brothers Harriman  Silver 

Elizabeth King Wilmington, DE elizabeth.king@bbh.com 302-552-4047  

Peter Moshang Philadelphia PA  peter.moshang@bbh.com  215-864-1840   
 

   
Chicago Community Trust 

 
Bronze 

Don Gottesman Chicago, IL dgottesman@cct.org 312-616-6141 

Kristen Vogen Chicago, IL kvogen@cct.org 312-565-2599  
 

   
Corporate Valuation Services  Bronze 

James Arogeti Chicago, IL jarogeti@corporatevaluationservices.com 312-324-0340  

Sonia Garcia Chicago, IL sgarcia@corporatevaluationservices.com 312-324-0376 
    
    

Coventry 
 

 Bronze 

Scott Etish Fort Washington, PA setish@coventry.com  215-836-8349  

Jason Yarnall Fort Washington, PA jyarnall@coventry.com 215-836-6427 
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Cumberland Trust  Bronze 

David Murray Vancouver, BC dmurray@cumberlandtrust.com 604-836-4152 
 

 

  
Empire Valuation Consultants  Bronze 

Nathan Schroeder Rochester, NY nschroeder@empireval.com 585-475-9260 

Kevin Kane San Francisco, CA kkane@empireval.com 585-475-9260 

David Rooney New York, NY drooney@empireval.com 516-359-8604  
 

 

  
Evercore Trust Company  Bronze 

Julio Castro Tampa, FL julio.castro@evercore.com 813-313-1192 

Alex Lyden-Horn New York, NY Alexander.LydenHorn@Evercore.com 302-304-7361 
 

 

  
Fidelity Charitable  Bronze 

Harrison Miller Atlanta, GA Harrison.miller@fmr.com 404-618-3073 
  

  
Freeman's | Hindman  Silver 

Molly Gron Chicago, IL mollygron@hindmanauctions.com 312-334-4235 
Sara Mulloy Milwaukee, WI saramulloy@hindmanauctions.com 414-220-9200 
Anna Shaver St. Louis annashaver@hindmanauctions.com 314-833-0833 

  
  

Glenmede 
 

 Bronze 

David Plotts Philadelphia, PA david.plotts@glenmede.com 215-419-6686 

Regina Fitzpatrick  New York, NY regina.fitzpatrick@glenmede.com 212-328-7329 
 

 

  
Gresham Partners LLC 

 
Silver 

Nicole Perkins Chicago, IL nperkins@greshampartners.com 312-327-5020 

David Colton Chicago, IL dcolton@greshampartners.com 312-327-5020 

Les Carter Chicago, IL lcarter@greshampartners.com 312-327-5020 
 

 
 

 
Heritage Auctions   Bronze 

Michelle Castro Dallas, TX MichelleC@HA.com 214-409-1824 

    
Jones Lowry   Silver 

Adam Sendzischew  West Palm Beach, FL ADS@joneslowry.com 305-608-5008   

Pat McGuire Morristown, NJ pmaguire@greenbergandrapp.com 646-675-2040 

Ron Greenberg Morristown, NJ rgreenberg@greenbergandrapp.com 908-868-4700 

Eric Eklund Charlotte, NC ee@joneslowry.com 612-839-0442 
    
    

Lowell Newman   Bronze 

Richard Newman Boca Raton, FL Rnewman@LowellNewman.com 561-948-2421 

Rhiannon Adams Boca Raton, FL Radams@lowellnewman.com 561-706-0093 
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Management Planning, Inc.  Silver 

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@mpival.com 206-561-5444  

Tadd Lindsay Chicago, IL tlindsay@mpival.com 312-214-2299 

Todd Povlich New York, NY tpovlich@mpival.com 212-390-8310  
 

   
Midwest Trust   Bronze 

Mike Orr Nashville, TN Mike.Orr@midwesttrust.com 615-800-6828 

David Groe Colorado Springs, CO David.Groe@MidwestTrust.com 719-640-1756 
 

   
Museum Exchange  First Time 

Michael Darling Chicago, IL michael@museumexchange.com 312-771-3723  

Robert Wainstein Chicago, IL robert@museumexchange.com 917-656-2729 
 

   
Northern Trust    Platinum 

Pam Lucina Chicago, IL pl157@ntrs.com 312-630-1441 

Laura Mandel Chicago, IL lgm2@ntrs.com 312-557-7110 

Stacy Singer Chicago, IL ses7@ntrs.com 312-444-3826 

Mary Ann Sisco  Chicago, IL ms289@ntrs.com 312-444-7768 

Audrey Skiera  Chicago, IL AJS17@ntrs.com 312-557-8647 

Jill Fairchild  Chicago, IL JF220@ntrs.com 312-557-2647 

    
Peak Trust Company  Bronze 

Amber Gunn-Holt Anchorage, AK agunn-holt@peaktrust.com 907-278-6775 

Matthew Blattmachr Anchorage, AK mblattmachr@peaktrust.com 907-278-6775 
 

   
Pictet North America Advisors   Silver 

Rene Elste Zurich, Switzerland relste@pictet.com +41 43 283 6413 

Jose Cortes Geneva, Switzerland jcortes@pictet.com +41 22 307 9027 
 

   
St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital®   Bronze 

Christine Broughton Memphis, TN Christine.Broughton@alsac.stjude.org 901-246-0709 

Carrie Hormann Memphis, TN  Carrie.Hormann@alsac.stjude.org 901-661-5104 

Susan Sieja Chicago, IL susan.sieja@alsac.stjude.org 312-339-5941 
 

   
Stout  Silver 

Robert Moore Houston, TX rmoore@stout.com 713-221-5131 

Philip Schwab Irvine, CA pschwab@stout.com 949-335-3954 

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@stout.com 312-752-3358 
 

   
Valuation Services, Inc.  Bronze 
Jeff Bae Arlington, VA jeff@valuationservice.com 703-862-5445 
Craig Stephanson Arlington, VA Craig@valuationservice.com 571-447-5401 
    

WealthCounsel   Bronze 

Tony Estrella West New York, NJ tony.estrella@wealthcounsel.com 888-659-4069 Ext. 839 

Dan Boryla Arvada, CO dan.boryla@wealthcounsel.com 888-659-4069 Ext. 593 
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Wealthgate Trust Company  Bronze 

Aaron Hegji Las Vegas, NV aaron@wealthgatetrust.com 702-781-8015 

Russ Geist Las Vegas, NV russ@wealthgatetrust.com 702-202-1194 
 

   
Wealthspire Advisors  Silver 

Jake Even Chicago, IL jake.even@wealthspire.com 312-404-4322  

Jonathan Connolly New York, NY jonathan.connolly@wealthspire.com 212-602-4514 

Jennifer Mielnicki New York, NY jennifer.mielnicki@wealthspire.com 646-244-4092 
 

   
Willamette Management Associates  Bronze 

Chad Kirkland Chicago, IL cmkirkland@willamette.com 773-399-4339 

Nathan Novak Chicago, IL npnovak@willamette.com 773-399-4325 
 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is permitted to send 

one communication prior to, and another after the meeting. We appreciate our sponsors for their continued support of the college and 

its meetings.  


